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2300 E. Saint Louis Ave. 
Las Vegas, NV 89104 

405 South 21st St. 
Sparks, NV 89431 

4780 East Idaho St. 
Elko, NV 89801 

 
Vendor 
Name Address Contact Approved 

Programs Delivery? Types of 
Food 

Aramark 4505 S. Maryland 
Pkwy. Las Vegas, 
NV 89154 

Wade Noon 
Resident District Manager 
Noon-wade@aramark.com 
(702) 895-2786 
(602) 713-5979 

SFSP No (UNLV 
only.) 

Breakfast, 
Lunch, 
Supper 

Acelero 
Learning 
Clark County 

4366 W. Cheyenne 
Ave. N. Las Vegas, 
NV 89154 

Eric Vaughn 
Food Services Manager 
evaughn@acelero.net 
(702) 713-5979 

CACFP Yes Breakfast, 
Supper, 
Snacks 

Boys and 
Girls Club of 
Truckee 
Meadows 
(Northern 
NV) 

2680 East 9th Street 
Reno, NV 89512 

Rick Stevens 
Director of Business Operations 
rstevens@gbctm.org 
(775) 360-2442 
(775) 331-9012 (fax) 
 

NSLP Yes Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Lunch 

Banner 
Churchill 
Community 
Hospital 

801 E. Williams 
Ave. Fallon, NV 
89406 

Teresa Walden 
Culinary Manager 
Teresa.walden@bannerhealth.com 

CACFP 
SFSP 

No (Fallon 
area only) 

Cold 
Lunch, 
Snacks 

Carlito’s 
Cuban Food 

2660 S. Maryland 
Pkwy. Suite 21 Las 
Vegas, NV 89109 

Carlos Rodriguez Cantillo 
carlitoscubanfoodv@gmail.com 
(702) 517-0258 
 

CACFP Yes Hot/Cold:  
Lunch 

Clark County 
School 
District 
(Southern 
NV) 

6350 E. Tropical 
Pkwy. Las Vegas, 
NV 89115 

David Wines 
Food Service Director 
dwines@interact.ccsd.net 
(702) 799-8123 
(702) 799-8133 (fax) 

NSLP Yes Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Lunch, 
Snacks 

Clark County 
School 
District, Food 
Service Dept. 

6350 E. Tropical 
Pkwy. Las Vegas, 
NV 89115 

Jessica Sifuentes 
Coordinator IV 
sifuejr@nv.ccsd.net 
(702)799-8123 ext. 5101 

CACFP 
SFSP 

Yes (M-F, 
Clark 
County 
only) 

 

Cuba Café 
LLC 

2055 E. Tropicana 
Ave. Suite 1 Las 
Vegas, NV 89199 

Rodolfo Romero 
Owner 
Rromero35@cox.net 
(702) 249-4970 

CACFP   

 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Nevada Approved Vendor List 
Division of Food and Nutrition 
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Vendor 
Name Address Contact Approved 

Programs Delivery? Types of 
Food 

Culinary 
Academy of 
Las Vegas 

710 W. Lake Mead 
Las Vegas, NV 
89030 

Robert Derwinski 
Corporate Executive Chef 
rderwinski@theculinaryacademy.org 

CACFP Yes Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Supper, 
Snacks 

Lyon 
County 
School 
District 

25 E. Goldfield 
Ave. Yerington, 
NV 89447 

Akiko Miyagi 
Nutrition Services Director 
Miyagi.a@lyoncsd.org 
(775) 835-9220 

CACFP No Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Lunch, 
Snacks 

Revolution 
Foods 
(Southern 
NV) 

5743 Smithway St. 
Commerce, CA 
90040 

Steven Holguin 
Vice President of Business 
Development 
sholguin@revolutionfoods.com 
(310) 678-5958 

NSLP Yes Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Lunch, 
Supper, 
Snacks 

Washoe 
County 
School 
District 

585 Spice Island 
Dr. Sparks, NV 
89520 

Mike Supple 
Assistant Director of Food Service 
msupple@washoeschools.net 
(775) 325-8445 
(775) 353-5936 (fax) 

CACFP 
SFSP 
NSLP 

Yes 
(Washoe 
County 
only) 

Hot/Cold: 
Breakfast, 
Lunch, 
Supper, 
Snacks 

 


